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Aldborough SAI00002037 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 Promote
Atwick SAI00223211 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Beeford SAI00002049 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Beverley SAI00002053 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 4.5 5 5 3 3 3 1 1 1 Promote
Brandesburton SAI00002059 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 2 2 2 Investigate
Bridlington SAI00128741 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 4.5 4.5 5 4 4 4 1 1 1 Promote
Burton Fleming SAI00285942 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1.5 5 5 5 1 1 1 Monitor
Cherry Burton SAI00002083 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 2.5 2.5 2.5 5 5 5 3 3 3 Promote
Driffield SAI00002093 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1.5 2 2.5 2 2 2 1 1 1 Monitor
Easington SAI00002097 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 2 2.5 2.5 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Filey SAI00179696 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 2 2.5 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 Promote
Flamborough Village SAI00011397 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 3 3.5 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 Promote
Folkton SAI00002123 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 3 Promote
Hornsea SAI00215751 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 2 3 3.5 4 4 4 1 1 1 Promote
Humbleton SAI00002173 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 0 1 1 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A Monitor
Hunmanby SAI00002175 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1.5 2 2 4 4 4 1 1 1 Promote
Keyingham SAI00002179 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 Monitor
Kilham SAI00002181 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1.5 1.5 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Leconfield SAI00002193 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 Monitor
Leven SAI00002195 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Lockington SAI00002199 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1.5 1.5 5 5 5 1 1 2 Investigate
Long Riston SAI00072975 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Melton SAI00218396 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 5 5 5 4 5 5 1 1 1 Promote
Middleton Wolds SAI00002215 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 Monitor
Nafferton SAI00002217 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
North Dalton SAI00002226 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1.5 1.5 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 Monitor
North Ferriby SAI00002228 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 3.5 4 4.5 5 5 5 2 2 2 Promote
Ottringham SAI00210095 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1.5 1.5 2 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Patrington SAI00002235 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 3 3 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 Promote
Sherburn SAI00002255 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 2 2 2 Investigate
Skidby SAI00002259 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 2.5 2.5 2.5 5 5 5 2 2 2 Investigate
Skipsea SAI00002261 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 2 3 3 2 2 3 1 1 1 Monitor
South Dalton SAI00002269 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 2 2.5 2.5 5 5 5 N/A N/A N/A Monitor
Tibthorpe SAI00002285 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Tophill Low WTW SAI00004842 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A Monitor
Watton SAI00002292 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Weaverthorpe SAI00002294 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
West Lutton SAI00002300 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 Investigate
Wetwang SAI00002304 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 1 1 1 5 5 5 1 1 1 Investigate
Withernsea No. 2 SAI00254017 Holderness Coast (Gypsey Race) 3 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 1 1 1 Promote
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